
Profilo Descrizione Profilo
Pos. 

Graduatoria
Cognome Nome Data Nascita

Prov. 

Nascita
Punteggio

Pos. Grad. 

Provinciale

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA1 BONSIGNORE                CLAUDIO           07/07/1958 TP 141 1

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA2 MATTINA                   MARIA             29/11/1952 AG 101,97 6

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA3 CROCE                     GIROLAMA          03/06/1958 PA 101,83 7

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA4 IMBROGIANI                VALENTINA         28/11/1979 PA 101,12 12

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA5 VITRANO                   MICHELA           08/03/1968 VA 100,93 15

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA6 D'ALESSANDRO              DOMENICO          16/01/1965 PA 100,35 19

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA7 FIANDACA                  VITTORIA          08/07/1958 PA 99,83 21

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA8 MISTRETTA                 FRANCESCA         09/11/1959 PA 99,33 28

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA9 BONSIGNORE                GUENDALINA        23/05/1962 PA 99,33 29

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA10 VETRO                     ARCANGELA         16/09/1967 AG 98,83 30

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA11 PISTOIA                   MARIA ANNA        05/07/1958 PA 97,83 32

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA12 CAMPISI                   MARIA DOMENICA    30/07/1963 PA 94,5 43

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA13 DI LIBERTO                DANIELA           16/08/1963 PA 91,83 52

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA14 SANTI                     MARIA ANTONIETTA  20/12/1960 RM 91,5 53

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA15 ALESSANDRO                TERESA MARIA      25/08/1963 PA 90,5 57

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA16 MACALUSO                  GABRIELE          04/03/1956 PA 88,67 59

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA17 ROMANO                    ROSARIA           18/09/1968 NA 88,6 60

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA18 FANTUCCHIO                ROSA              06/03/1974 PA 81,17 73

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA19 FISCHIETTI                GIUSEPPA          31/08/1970 PA 79,33 78

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA20 CALSI                     PIETRO            27/12/1960 PA 76,05 81

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA21 FARRUGGIA                 LUCIA             11/02/1968 PA 72,85 89

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA22 AMIRI                     FRANCESCA         21/03/1959 PA 68,33 95

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA23 ROMANO                    ANTONINA          15/07/1963 PA 65,83 98

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA24 TABUSO                    ANTONINA GAETANA  23/09/1968 AG 55 122

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA25 CIULLA                    MARIA ANTONIA     02/09/1953 PA 54,5 123

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA26 STABILE                   VINCENZA          06/01/1966 PA 54,17 124

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA27 CONTE                     GRAZIA            19/09/1964 PA 51 130

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA28 FERINA                    MARIA PIA         08/04/1966 EE 50,65 132

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA29 COSTA                     ROSALIA           02/10/1980 AG 47,43 140

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA30 TORTORICI                 CARMELA           22/10/1964 PA 45,86 145
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AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA31 NASCA                     MARIA LUISA       02/11/1963 TP 45,67 146

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA32 BIONDO                    SALVATORE         09/08/1954 PA 42,42 157

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA33 CUFFARO                   VINCENZO          25/02/1969 AG 40,63 160

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA34 GENDUSO                   ALBERTO           03/10/1958 PA 40,1 161

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA35 GRECO                     BIAGIO GIUSEPPE   04/11/1964 PA 39,91 163

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA36 ALLETTO                   TIZIANA           29/10/1972 AG 37,41 175

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA37 ABBATE                    ROSA              20/06/1982 PA 36,5 179

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA38 PONZO                     STEFANO           20/03/1964 PA 31,98 196

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRA39 LIOTTA                    GIUSEPPA          31/03/1965 AG 28,33 203

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      1 FALLEA                    MAURIZIO          19/10/1975 AG 102,97 4

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      6 CRAPARO                   MICHELE           16/04/1957 AG 102,6 12

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      11 D'AMICO                   GIOVANNI          12/12/1955 PA 102 20

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      27 COLLURA                   GIUSEPPE          13/01/1955 PA 99,48 45

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      45 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA 95,02 76

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      47 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/12/1964 CL 92,73 82

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      50 CATALDO                   FRANCESCO         06/05/1964 PA 90,5 87

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      51 LENTINI                   FRANCESCO         13/08/1961 TP 90,15 88

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      53 DI SALVO                  GIUSEPPE          16/08/1977 PA 88,93 91

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      54 RAIA                      IVAN GIACOMO      10/12/1975 PA 88,5 93

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      59 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA 85,65 99

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      62 MOSCA                     GIUSEPPE          09/08/1973 PA 84,1 102

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      64 PILO                      FRANCESCO         28/02/1970 PA 83,3 105

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      65 TAGLIAVIA                 GIUSEPPE          30/01/1961 PA 82,9 106

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      71 BUTTAFOCO                 GASPARE           16/10/1962 PA 76,35 113

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      74 MARTURANA                 ANGELO            22/11/1955 AG 75,6 116

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      77 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 AG 73,5 120

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      78 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA 72 121

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      90 RAO                       FILIPPO           12/08/1969 PA 63,55 140

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      102 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP 49,53 166

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      104 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          02/01/1975 PA 47,92 170

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      114 DI GIUSEPPE               LEONARDO          19/05/1973 PA 28,2 206

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      1 FALLEA                    MAURIZIO          19/10/1975 AG 102,97 4

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      2 MESSINEO                  CALOGERO          08/05/1953 PA 102,95 5

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      3 MANISCALCO                GIOVANNI          30/09/1972 PA 102,93 6

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      4 BRANCIFORTI               GIUSEPPE          04/09/1973 PA 102,77 7

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      5 INGRAFFIA                 NUNZIO            06/06/1966 PA 102,77 8



AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      6 CRAPARO                   MICHELE           16/04/1957 AG 102,6 12

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      7 ADDELFIO                  SERAFINA          23/06/1974 PA 102,5 13

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      8 RANDISI                   MARIA             16/09/1972 PA 102,33 16

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      10 GALLUZZO                  ANTONINO          27/01/1978 SR 102,15 18

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      12 CHINNICI                  LUIGI ANTONINO    20/08/1962 PA 101,93 21

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      14 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA 101,82 23

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      15 LOMBINO                   GIOVANNI          23/11/1955 PA 101,6 25

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      17 STAFFETTA                 ANTONINO          24/02/1950 PA 101,2 27

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      18 AZZARETTO                 MASSIMO           10/04/1972 PA 101,1 29

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      20 PISCITELLO                ARMANDO           19/08/1974 PA 101 32

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      21 MISTRETTA                 CESARE            03/12/1965 PA 100,8 34

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      22 LO IACONO                 FABIO             29/06/1971 PA 100,75 35

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      24 ROGATO                    VINCENZO SALVATORE 05/04/1964 PA 100,03 39

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      25 GALLO                     PIETRO            08/01/1973 AG 99,6 43

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      26 GANCI                     SALVATORE         09/03/1968 PA 99,48 44

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      27 COLLURA                   GIUSEPPE          13/01/1955 PA 99,48 45

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      28 LORELLO                   GAETANO           19/03/1970 PA 99 48

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      29 BISIGNANI                 ALFREDO           16/12/1952 PA 98,58 50

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      30 DI DEDDA                  DAVIDE            12/07/1974 PA 98,5 51

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      32 BIGNARDELLI               MARIA MADDALENA   27/03/1973 PA 98 55

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      33 IMPERIALE                 GIUSEPPA          05/10/1954 PA 98 56

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      34 GALATI                    ANTONINA          23/10/1962 PA 97,95 57

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      35 SPATARO                   MICHELE           14/01/1968 AG 97,76 59

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      36 LAUDICINA                 STEFANO           23/08/1957 TP 97,6 61

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      37 DI BLASI                  BENEDETTO         08/05/1970 PA 97,6 62

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      38 GARGANO                   ANGELA            25/07/1968 PA 97,2 63

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      39 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA 97,1 64

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      40 D'ANTONA                  GIOVANNA          16/06/1950 PA 97,05 66

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      41 LO VOI                    COSIMO            15/03/1965 PA 97,03 67

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      42 VICARI                    GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 06/06/1960 PA 96,6 68

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      44 FARINELLA                 GIAN CLAUDIO      19/11/1974 PA 96,27 73

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      46 ROSSI                     DOMENICO          05/10/1952 PA 92,85 81

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      47 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/12/1964 CL 92,73 82

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      48 DI MAGGIO                 FRANCESCO PAOLO   15/02/1967 PA 92,53 83

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      49 SORCE                     LAURA             01/01/1974 PA 90,9 86

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      51 LENTINI                   FRANCESCO         13/08/1961 TP 90,15 88



AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      52 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN 89,23 90

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      53 DI SALVO                  GIUSEPPE          16/08/1977 PA 88,93 91

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      54 RAIA                      IVAN GIACOMO      10/12/1975 PA 88,5 93

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      55 CORTESE                   MARIO             07/10/1976 AG 87,58 94

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      56 LO PRESTI                 DANIELA           07/11/1966 PA 87,5 95

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      57 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA 86,3 97

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      61 CINQUEMANI                LEONARDO          16/06/1972 PA 85,3 101

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      62 MOSCA                     GIUSEPPE          09/08/1973 PA 84,1 102

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      63 POLIZZOTTO                CINZIA            18/06/1977 PA 83,5 103

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      66 ALBANESE                  DANIELE           14/04/1974 PA 82,77 107

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      67 CUSCHERA                  CARMELO           24/04/1967 AG 82,3 108

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      69 INZERILLO                 STEFANIA          10/02/1971 PA 80,4 110

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      72 LI CAUSI                  RITA              24/12/1978 PA 75,9 114

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      73 LEVATINO                  ANTONINO          23/08/1973 PA 75,85 115

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      75 MANISCALCO                GIUSEPPE          10/01/1972 PA 75,3 117

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      76 CURIONE                   INNOCENZA         11/06/1960 PA 73,9 119

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      77 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 AG 73,5 120

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      79 AMATO                     ALESSANDRA        28/02/1975 PA 71 124

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      80 GERACI                    GAUDENZIO         03/04/1968 PA 70,76 126

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      81 BANNO                     IGNAZIO           20/10/1975 CE 69,06 129

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      83 FAILLA                    GIUSEPPE          23/04/1964 AG 68,6 131

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      84 MIRANTI                   SERAFINO          31/01/1959 PA 68,41 132

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      85 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 PA 67,3 133

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      86 SALVIA                    PIETRO            30/05/1981 PA 67,15 135

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      87 ROMEO                     ENZO              20/01/1966 PA 65,5 136

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      89 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA 64,5 139

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      90 RAO                       FILIPPO           12/08/1969 PA 63,55 140

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      92 PORCASI                   FRANCESCO         16/01/1970 PA 61,09 143

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      93 INGARGIOLA                DANIELA           25/08/1977 TP 61 144

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      94 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 PA 59,22 145

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      96 CARAVELLA                 ANTONIO           12/10/1958 PA 57,5 148

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      99 GENTILIA                  GIOVANNI          08/03/1966 PA 54,18 153

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      100 SPALLINA                  MARIA ELEONORA    29/06/1975 PA 52,7 158

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      101 MORGANTE                  ANNA              26/05/1964 AG 50,5 163

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      102 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP 49,53 166

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      103 CANALE                    ANTONINA          01/07/1970 PA 48,62 169



AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      105 GUGGINO                   GIUSEPPE          24/04/1973 PA 38,1 186

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      106 ALBANESE                  GIUSEPPE          18/10/1955 PA 37,87 187

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      107 MINI'                     ROBERTA           27/03/1980 PA 35,8 190

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      108 MANNINO                   SALVATORE         30/10/1976 PA 33,9 194

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      109 FILIPPONE                 ANGELO            24/05/1957 PA 33,52 196

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      110 VIVIANO                   RAIMONDO          18/11/1956 TP 33,35 197

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      111 MACALUSO                  MARISA            20/09/1980 PA 32,9 198

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      113 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA 29,3 205

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      115 BATTAGLIA                 GIUSEPPE          01/05/1972 PA 23,37 212

AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      11 D'AMICO                   GIOVANNI          12/12/1955 PA 102 20

AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      51 LENTINI                   FRANCESCO         13/08/1961 TP 90,15 88

AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      102 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP 49,53 166

AR04 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      102 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP 49,53 166

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      3 MANISCALCO                GIOVANNI          30/09/1972 PA 102,93 6

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      15 LOMBINO                   GIOVANNI          23/11/1955 PA 101,6 25

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      21 MISTRETTA                 CESARE            03/12/1965 PA 100,8 34

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      35 SPATARO                   MICHELE           14/01/1968 AG 97,76 59

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      37 DI BLASI                  BENEDETTO         08/05/1970 PA 97,6 62

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      41 LO VOI                    COSIMO            15/03/1965 PA 97,03 67

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      83 FAILLA                    GIUSEPPE          23/04/1964 AG 68,6 131

AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      110 VIVIANO                   RAIMONDO          18/11/1956 TP 33,35 197

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      1 FALLEA                    MAURIZIO          19/10/1975 AG 102,97 4

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      2 MESSINEO                  CALOGERO          08/05/1953 PA 102,95 5

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      3 MANISCALCO                GIOVANNI          30/09/1972 PA 102,93 6

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      4 BRANCIFORTI               GIUSEPPE          04/09/1973 PA 102,77 7

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      5 INGRAFFIA                 NUNZIO            06/06/1966 PA 102,77 8

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      6 CRAPARO                   MICHELE           16/04/1957 AG 102,6 12

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      7 ADDELFIO                  SERAFINA          23/06/1974 PA 102,5 13

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      8 RANDISI                   MARIA             16/09/1972 PA 102,33 16

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      9 FONTANA                   BARTOLOMEA        29/04/1958 TP 102,33 17

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      10 GALLUZZO                  ANTONINO          27/01/1978 SR 102,15 18

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      11 D'AMICO                   GIOVANNI          12/12/1955 PA 102 20

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      12 CHINNICI                  LUIGI ANTONINO    20/08/1962 PA 101,93 21

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      13 CORDARO                   GIOVANNA          28/08/1962 CL 101,83 22

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      14 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA 101,82 23

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      15 LOMBINO                   GIOVANNI          23/11/1955 PA 101,6 25



AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      16 LO CASCIO                 LOREDANA          04/12/1971 PA 101,33 26

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      17 STAFFETTA                 ANTONINO          24/02/1950 PA 101,2 27

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      18 AZZARETTO                 MASSIMO           10/04/1972 PA 101,1 29

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      20 PISCITELLO                ARMANDO           19/08/1974 PA 101 32

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      21 MISTRETTA                 CESARE            03/12/1965 PA 100,8 34

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      22 LO IACONO                 FABIO             29/06/1971 PA 100,75 35

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      23 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA 100,12 38

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      24 ROGATO                    VINCENZO SALVATORE 05/04/1964 PA 100,03 39

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      25 GALLO                     PIETRO            08/01/1973 AG 99,6 43

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      26 GANCI                     SALVATORE         09/03/1968 PA 99,48 44

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      27 COLLURA                   GIUSEPPE          13/01/1955 PA 99,48 45

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      28 LORELLO                   GAETANO           19/03/1970 PA 99 48

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      29 BISIGNANI                 ALFREDO           16/12/1952 PA 98,58 50

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      30 DI DEDDA                  DAVIDE            12/07/1974 PA 98,5 51

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      31 ALLEGRA                   ANGELA            07/10/1957 PA 98,33 52

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      32 BIGNARDELLI               MARIA MADDALENA   27/03/1973 PA 98 55

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      33 IMPERIALE                 GIUSEPPA          05/10/1954 PA 98 56

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      34 GALATI                    ANTONINA          23/10/1962 PA 97,95 57

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      35 SPATARO                   MICHELE           14/01/1968 AG 97,76 59

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      36 LAUDICINA                 STEFANO           23/08/1957 TP 97,6 61

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      37 DI BLASI                  BENEDETTO         08/05/1970 PA 97,6 62

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      38 GARGANO                   ANGELA            25/07/1968 PA 97,2 63

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      39 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA 97,1 64

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      40 D'ANTONA                  GIOVANNA          16/06/1950 PA 97,05 66

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      41 LO VOI                    COSIMO            15/03/1965 PA 97,03 67

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      42 VICARI                    GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 06/06/1960 PA 96,6 68

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      43 COSTA                     MARIA LUCIA       13/05/1971 PA 96,5 71

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      44 FARINELLA                 GIAN CLAUDIO      19/11/1974 PA 96,27 73

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      45 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA 95,02 76

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      47 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/12/1964 CL 92,73 82

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      48 DI MAGGIO                 FRANCESCO PAOLO   15/02/1967 PA 92,53 83

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      49 SORCE                     LAURA             01/01/1974 PA 90,9 86

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      51 LENTINI                   FRANCESCO         13/08/1961 TP 90,15 88

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      52 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN 89,23 90

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      53 DI SALVO                  GIUSEPPE          16/08/1977 PA 88,93 91

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      54 RAIA                      IVAN GIACOMO      10/12/1975 PA 88,5 93



AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      55 CORTESE                   MARIO             07/10/1976 AG 87,58 94

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      56 LO PRESTI                 DANIELA           07/11/1966 PA 87,5 95

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      57 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA 86,3 97

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      58 MICELI                    ROSALBA           25/02/1956 TP 85,73 98

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      60 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA 85,6 100

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      61 CINQUEMANI                LEONARDO          16/06/1972 PA 85,3 101

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      62 MOSCA                     GIUSEPPE          09/08/1973 PA 84,1 102

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      63 POLIZZOTTO                CINZIA            18/06/1977 PA 83,5 103

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      64 PILO                      FRANCESCO         28/02/1970 PA 83,3 105

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      65 TAGLIAVIA                 GIUSEPPE          30/01/1961 PA 82,9 106

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      66 ALBANESE                  DANIELE           14/04/1974 PA 82,77 107

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      67 CUSCHERA                  CARMELO           24/04/1967 AG 82,3 108

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      69 INZERILLO                 STEFANIA          10/02/1971 PA 80,4 110

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      72 LI CAUSI                  RITA              24/12/1978 PA 75,9 114

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      73 LEVATINO                  ANTONINO          23/08/1973 PA 75,85 115

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      74 MARTURANA                 ANGELO            22/11/1955 AG 75,6 116

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      75 MANISCALCO                GIUSEPPE          10/01/1972 PA 75,3 117

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      76 CURIONE                   INNOCENZA         11/06/1960 PA 73,9 119

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      77 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 AG 73,5 120

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      78 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA 72 121

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      79 AMATO                     ALESSANDRA        28/02/1975 PA 71 124

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      80 GERACI                    GAUDENZIO         03/04/1968 PA 70,76 126

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      81 BANNO                     IGNAZIO           20/10/1975 CE 69,06 129

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      82 COSTA                     ROSALIA           23/11/1973 PA 68,95 130

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      83 FAILLA                    GIUSEPPE          23/04/1964 AG 68,6 131

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      84 MIRANTI                   SERAFINO          31/01/1959 PA 68,41 132

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      85 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 PA 67,3 133

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      86 SALVIA                    PIETRO            30/05/1981 PA 67,15 135

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      87 ROMEO                     ENZO              20/01/1966 PA 65,5 136

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      88 TESTAIUTI                 LINA              14/04/1955 PA 65,4 138

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      89 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA 64,5 139

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      90 RAO                       FILIPPO           12/08/1969 PA 63,55 140

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      92 PORCASI                   FRANCESCO         16/01/1970 PA 61,09 143

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      93 INGARGIOLA                DANIELA           25/08/1977 TP 61 144

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      94 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 PA 59,22 145

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      95 COSTA                     LORENZO           21/07/1979 PA 58 147



AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      96 CARAVELLA                 ANTONIO           12/10/1958 PA 57,5 148

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      99 GENTILIA                  GIOVANNI          08/03/1966 PA 54,18 153

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      100 SPALLINA                  MARIA ELEONORA    29/06/1975 PA 52,7 158

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      101 MORGANTE                  ANNA              26/05/1964 AG 50,5 163

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      102 GANDOLFO                  VITO              13/02/1974 TP 49,53 166

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      103 CANALE                    ANTONINA          01/07/1970 PA 48,62 169

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      104 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          02/01/1975 PA 47,92 170

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      105 GUGGINO                   GIUSEPPE          24/04/1973 PA 38,1 186

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      106 ALBANESE                  GIUSEPPE          18/10/1955 PA 37,87 187

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      107 MINI'                     ROBERTA           27/03/1980 PA 35,8 190

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      108 MANNINO                   SALVATORE         30/10/1976 PA 33,9 194

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      109 FILIPPONE                 ANGELO            24/05/1957 PA 33,52 196

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      110 VIVIANO                   RAIMONDO          18/11/1956 TP 33,35 197

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      111 MACALUSO                  MARISA            20/09/1980 PA 32,9 198

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      113 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA 29,3 205

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      114 DI GIUSEPPE               LEONARDO          19/05/1973 PA 28,2 206

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      115 BATTAGLIA                 GIUSEPPE          01/05/1972 PA 23,37 212

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      14 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA 101,82 23

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      41 LO VOI                    COSIMO            15/03/1965 PA 97,03 67

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      47 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE CALOGERO 18/12/1964 CL 92,73 82

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      54 RAIA                      IVAN GIACOMO      10/12/1975 PA 88,5 93

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      61 CINQUEMANI                LEONARDO          16/06/1972 PA 85,3 101

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      70 BUFALO                    VITO ANTONIO      16/02/1966 PA 78,6 111

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      71 BUTTAFOCO                 GASPARE           16/10/1962 PA 76,35 113

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      73 LEVATINO                  ANTONINO          23/08/1973 PA 75,85 115

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      83 FAILLA                    GIUSEPPE          23/04/1964 AG 68,6 131

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      85 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 PA 67,3 133

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      91 MARINO                    MAURIZIO          04/07/1969 AG 61,9 142

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      104 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          02/01/1975 PA 47,92 170

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      105 GUGGINO                   GIUSEPPE          24/04/1973 PA 38,1 186

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      9 FONTANA                   BARTOLOMEA        29/04/1958 TP 102,33 17

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      13 CORDARO                   GIOVANNA          28/08/1962 CL 101,83 22

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      16 LO CASCIO                 LOREDANA          04/12/1971 PA 101,33 26

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      23 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA 100,12 38

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      34 GALATI                    ANTONINA          23/10/1962 PA 97,95 57

AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      58 MICELI                    ROSALBA           25/02/1956 TP 85,73 98



AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      60 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA 85,6 100

AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      52 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN 89,23 90

AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      57 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA 86,3 97

AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      7 ADDELFIO                  SERAFINA          23/06/1974 PA 102,5 13

AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      10 GALLUZZO                  ANTONINO          27/01/1978 SR 102,15 18

AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      52 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN 89,23 90

AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      72 LI CAUSI                  RITA              24/12/1978 PA 75,9 114

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      19 VIRGA                     GIOVAN BATTISTA   12/08/1966 PA 101,02 30

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      33 IMPERIALE                 GIUSEPPA          05/10/1954 PA 98 56

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      89 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA 64,5 139

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      94 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 PA 59,22 145

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      98 GAMBINO                   SANDRO            27/10/1982 PA 56,2 151

AR18 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      113 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA 29,3 205

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      19 VIRGA                     GIOVAN BATTISTA   12/08/1966 PA 101,02 30

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      36 LAUDICINA                 STEFANO           23/08/1957 TP 97,6 61

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      89 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA 64,5 139

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      98 GAMBINO                   SANDRO            27/10/1982 PA 56,2 151

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      113 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA 29,3 205

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      14 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA 101,82 23

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      19 VIRGA                     GIOVAN BATTISTA   12/08/1966 PA 101,02 30

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      24 ROGATO                    VINCENZO SALVATORE 05/04/1964 PA 100,03 39

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      30 DI DEDDA                  DAVIDE            12/07/1974 PA 98,5 51

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      46 ROSSI                     DOMENICO          05/10/1952 PA 92,85 81

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      51 LENTINI                   FRANCESCO         13/08/1961 TP 90,15 88

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      57 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA 86,3 97

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      69 INZERILLO                 STEFANIA          10/02/1971 PA 80,4 110

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      72 LI CAUSI                  RITA              24/12/1978 PA 75,9 114

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      75 MANISCALCO                GIUSEPPE          10/01/1972 PA 75,3 117

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      89 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA 64,5 139

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      92 PORCASI                   FRANCESCO         16/01/1970 PA 61,09 143

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      98 GAMBINO                   SANDRO            27/10/1982 PA 56,2 151

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      99 GENTILIA                  GIOVANNI          08/03/1966 PA 54,18 153

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      100 SPALLINA                  MARIA ELEONORA    29/06/1975 PA 52,7 158

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      113 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA 29,3 205

AR22 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      33 IMPERIALE                 GIUSEPPA          05/10/1954 PA 98 56

AR22 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      94 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 PA 59,22 145



AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      9 FONTANA                   BARTOLOMEA        29/04/1958 TP 102,33 17

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      13 CORDARO                   GIOVANNA          28/08/1962 CL 101,83 22

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      16 LO CASCIO                 LOREDANA          04/12/1971 PA 101,33 26

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      23 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA 100,12 38

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      34 GALATI                    ANTONINA          23/10/1962 PA 97,95 57

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      39 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA 97,1 64

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      43 COSTA                     MARIA LUCIA       13/05/1971 PA 96,5 71

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      45 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA 95,02 76

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      52 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN 89,23 90

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      58 MICELI                    ROSALBA           25/02/1956 TP 85,73 98

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      60 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA 85,6 100

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      68 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 AG 80,88 109

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      88 TESTAIUTI                 LINA              14/04/1955 PA 65,4 138

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      91 MARINO                    MAURIZIO          04/07/1969 AG 61,9 142

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      97 BONANNO                   GIANLUIGI         05/07/1977 TP 57,25 150

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      112 D'AGOSTINO                GIAN FRANCO       03/09/1968 AG 32,1 201

AR26 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      37 DI BLASI                  BENEDETTO         08/05/1970 PA 97,6 62

AR27 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      95 COSTA                     LORENZO           21/07/1979 PA 58 147

AR27 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      107 MINI'                     ROBERTA           27/03/1980 PA 35,8 190

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      39 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA 97,1 64

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      45 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA 95,02 76

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      50 CATALDO                   FRANCESCO         06/05/1964 PA 90,5 87

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      52 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN 89,23 90

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      53 DI SALVO                  GIUSEPPE          16/08/1977 PA 88,93 91

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      59 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA 85,65 99

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      68 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 AG 80,88 109

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      78 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA 72 121

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      88 TESTAIUTI                 LINA              14/04/1955 PA 65,4 138

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      91 MARINO                    MAURIZIO          04/07/1969 AG 61,9 142

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      97 BONANNO                   GIANLUIGI         05/07/1977 TP 57,25 150

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      99 GENTILIA                  GIOVANNI          08/03/1966 PA 54,18 153

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      105 GUGGINO                   GIUSEPPE          24/04/1973 PA 38,1 186

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      111 MACALUSO                  MARISA            20/09/1980 PA 32,9 198

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      112 D'AGOSTINO                GIAN FRANCO       03/09/1968 AG 32,1 201

AR29 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      13 CORDARO                   GIOVANNA          28/08/1962 CL 101,83 22

AR29 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      34 GALATI                    ANTONINA          23/10/1962 PA 97,95 57



AR31 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      49 SORCE                     LAURA             01/01/1974 PA 90,9 86

AR31 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      52 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN 89,23 90

AR32 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      57 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA 86,3 97

AR33 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      52 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN 89,23 90

AR36 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      57 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA 86,3 97

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      9 FONTANA                   BARTOLOMEA        29/04/1958 TP 102,33 17

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      13 CORDARO                   GIOVANNA          28/08/1962 CL 101,83 22

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      14 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA 101,82 23

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      16 LO CASCIO                 LOREDANA          04/12/1971 PA 101,33 26

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      23 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA 100,12 38

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      34 GALATI                    ANTONINA          23/10/1962 PA 97,95 57

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      39 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA 97,1 64

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      43 COSTA                     MARIA LUCIA       13/05/1971 PA 96,5 71

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      45 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA 95,02 76

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      50 CATALDO                   FRANCESCO         06/05/1964 PA 90,5 87

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      52 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN 89,23 90

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      53 DI SALVO                  GIUSEPPE          16/08/1977 PA 88,93 91

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      58 MICELI                    ROSALBA           25/02/1956 TP 85,73 98

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      59 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA 85,65 99

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      60 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA 85,6 100

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      68 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 AG 80,88 109

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      78 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA 72 121

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      88 TESTAIUTI                 LINA              14/04/1955 PA 65,4 138

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      91 MARINO                    MAURIZIO          04/07/1969 AG 61,9 142

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      97 BONANNO                   GIANLUIGI         05/07/1977 TP 57,25 150

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      99 GENTILIA                  GIOVANNI          08/03/1966 PA 54,18 153

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      105 GUGGINO                   GIUSEPPE          24/04/1973 PA 38,1 186

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      111 MACALUSO                  MARISA            20/09/1980 PA 32,9 198

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO      112 D'AGOSTINO                GIAN FRANCO       03/09/1968 AG 32,1 201

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS1 ARBISI                    VITA RITA         22/05/1962 AG 90,7 2

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS2 MAZZARA                   MARIA ANGELA      15/06/1979 AG 81,5 3

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS3 ARNONE                    CALOGERO          06/05/1957 AG 76,15 4

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS4 GALLO                     PIERLUIGI         08/02/1969 TO 64,6 8

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS5 MENDOLA                   GIUSEPPE          23/08/1957 CL 64,1 9

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS6 STABILE                   GASPARE           24/06/1963 EE 57,3 35

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS7 LI CAUSI                  VINCENZO          18/07/1957 PA 56,9 38



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS8 SCAVUZZO                  GIACOMO           05/03/1968 PA 56,5 45

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS9 OLIVERI                   FILIPPA           29/01/1964 PA 56 56

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS10 PUCCIO                    GIUSEPPA          07/10/1962 PA 56 58

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS11 GUZZETTA                  GIUSEPPE          19/04/1957 PA 55,6 61

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS12 FAILLA                    MICHELE           14/10/1982 PA 55,45 63

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS13 MUSSO                     PIETRO            11/05/1969 PA 55,1 67

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS14 MASSARO                   MARIANO           13/05/1962 PA 55,1 69

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS15 CAMPISI                   FRANCO            14/01/1963 PA 55,05 70

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS16 GIORDANO                  SALVATORE         03/05/1952 PA 54,75 72

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS17 BLASCO                    DOMENICA          07/12/1957 PA 54,5 74

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS18 ROSATO                    PASQUALE          08/09/1965 PA 54,1 80

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS19 RUVOLO                    EMANUELE          14/05/1961 PA 54,1 82

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS20 MANNINA                   SALVATRICE        18/02/1964 PA 53,25 90

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS21 PISCITELLO                VINCENZO          25/09/1962 PA 53,2 92

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS22 BASILE                    PIETRO            09/03/1966 PA 53,1 99

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS23 PIPITONE                  GASPARE           15/04/1959 PA 52,9 100

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS24 GAMBINO                   SANDRO            27/10/1982 PA 52,65 104

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS25 VELLA                     VINCENZO          13/09/1961 AG 52,6 105

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS26 PENDOLINO                 MICHELE           02/06/1974 AG 52,1 113

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS27 CATUARA                   SALVATORE         01/01/1958 AG 52,1 115

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS28 CIULLA                    VINCENZO          26/02/1962 PA 51,7 117

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS29 MANCUSO                   AURELIO           25/05/1964 PA 51,1 127

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS30 CAMMARATA                 FRANCESCO         09/03/1953 PA 49,15 146

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS31 CANGEMI                   FRANCESCO         04/09/1964 PA 49,1 148

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS32 TESTAVERDE                GIUSEPPE          19/03/1964 PA 48,1 158

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS33 CERNIGLIA                 GAETANO           18/01/1959 PA 47,6 165

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS34 BATTAGLIA                 ANTONINO          03/07/1966 PA 46,1 176

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS35 FERINA                    MARIA             27/11/1962 AG 46 179

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS36 CATALDO                   LUCIANO           28/12/1963 PA 45,6 183

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS37 OGLIORMINO                VINCENZO          06/02/1964 PA 45,5 184

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS38 PURPURA                   ANTONINO          06/12/1961 PA 45,4 185

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS39 CANNELLA                  ANGELINA          22/05/1962 PA 44 196

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS40 GUARINO                   ROSARIO           23/06/1961 PA 41,7 210

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS41 CAPPELLO                  CARMELO           16/07/1961 PA 41,1 215

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS42 DEMMA                     ELEONORA          15/10/1964 PA 41 217

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS43 CIVELLO                   ROSARIA           28/10/1966 PA 41 218



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS44 LO IACONO                 FRANCESCO         13/09/1954 PA 40,35 224

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS45 RAINERI                   MARIA ANTONELLA   18/02/1958 PA 40 228

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS46 GERARDI                   VITO              09/02/1967 PA 39,6 233

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS47 CUFFARO                   MARIA GIOVANNA    15/07/1979 AG 39,5 235

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS48 FISCHIETTI                ROSALIA           10/04/1966 PA 38,6 244

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS49 GIAISI                    GIUSEPPA          17/05/1956 PA 38 253

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS50 MISTRETTA                 CESARE            03/12/1965 PA 37,65 254

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS51 GALATI                    ANTONINA          23/10/1962 PA 37,65 255

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS52 CAPPELLO                  BENEDETTO         07/11/1959 PA 37,6 256

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS53 DI GIORGIO                GIACOMO           21/04/1968 PA 37,1 258

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS54 MORTELLARO                LIDIA             25/07/1967 AG 36 271

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS55 SORCE                     LAURA             01/01/1974 PA 35,35 276

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS56 PIPITONE                  IRENE             23/10/1967 PA 34,5 283

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS57 SCHILLACI                 NUNZIO            12/08/1955 PA 34,15 287

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS58 FAVA                      ALFREDO           15/03/1962 PA 34,1 290

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS59 MANNINO                   SALVATORE         30/10/1976 PA 33,7 294

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS60 CARONIA ANGITTA           ROSALIA           26/08/1962 PA 33,15 298

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS61 BATTAGLIA                 GAETANO           13/01/1963 PA 32,55 309

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS62 NOTO                      ANNA MARIA        22/06/1959 PA 32,5 310

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS63 DI MAGGIO                 FRANCESCO PAOLO   15/02/1967 PA 32,3 313

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS64 PISTOIA                   MARIA ANNA        05/07/1958 PA 31,75 319

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS65 SARDINA                   GIUSEPPE          13/11/1963 PA 31,65 322

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS66 CASALICCHIO               MILENA            21/03/1976 AG 31,5 324

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS67 CHINNICI                  LUIGI ANTONINO    20/08/1962 PA 31,2 327

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS68 MANDARINO                 VINCENZO          22/10/1972 PA 31,2 329

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS69 RANDAZZO                  BENEDETTO         10/01/1952 PA 31,2 330

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS70 AURILIO                   GIUSEPPE          21/10/1955 PA 31,1 333

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS71 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 PA 31 336

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS72 CARONIA ANGITTA           ANTONINA          24/12/1959 PA 31 337

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS73 INGRAFFIA                 NUNZIO            06/06/1966 PA 30,9 338

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS74 D'AMICO                   GIOVANNI          12/12/1955 PA 30,75 341

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS75 SPECIALE                  GIUSEPPE          06/09/1967 PA 30,45 351

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS76 AZZARETTO                 MASSIMO           10/04/1972 PA 30,45 352

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS77 BRANCIFORTI               GIUSEPPE          04/09/1973 PA 30,4 354

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS78 RANDISI                   MARIA             16/09/1972 PA 30,3 356

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS79 MANISCALCO                GIOVANNI          30/09/1972 PA 30,15 360



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS80 ADDELFIO                  SERAFINA          23/06/1974 PA 30,15 361

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS81 ROGATO                    VINCENZO SALVATORE 05/04/1964 PA 30,15 363

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS82 GALLUZZO                  ANTONINO          27/01/1978 SR 30,15 364

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS83 MARINO                    VINCENZO LUCIANO  01/01/1958 PA 30,05 365

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS84 BROCCO                    ANDREA            22/03/1965 PA 30 367

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS85 GALLO                     PIETRO            08/01/1973 AG 29,95 368

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS86 LO IACONO                 FABIO             29/06/1971 PA 29,8 371

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS87 CRAPARO                   MICHELE           16/04/1957 AG 29,75 372

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS88 GARGANO                   ANGELA            25/07/1968 PA 29,6 375

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS89 IMPERIALE                 GIUSEPPA          05/10/1954 PA 29,55 381

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS90 COLLURA                   GIUSEPPE          13/01/1955 PA 29,5 382

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS91 FALLEA                    MAURIZIO          19/10/1975 AG 29,5 384

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS92 LOMBINO                   GIOVANNI          23/11/1955 PA 29,35 387

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS93 LI CAUSI                  RITA              24/12/1978 PA 29,35 388

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS94 DI DEDDA                  DAVIDE            12/07/1974 PA 29,15 393

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS95 LAUDICINA                 STEFANO           23/08/1957 TP 29,15 395

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS96 GANCI                     SALVATORE         09/03/1968 PA 29 400

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS97 VITRANO                   PIETRO            27/11/1963 PA 29 401

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS98 LORELLO                   GAETANO           19/03/1970 PA 29 404

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS99 STAFFETTA                 ANTONINO          24/02/1950 PA 29 405

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS100 D'ALESSANDRO              DOMENICO          16/01/1965 PA 28,95 406

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS101 PISCITELLO                ARMANDO           19/08/1974 PA 28,85 407

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS102 CANNAVO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      09/01/1979 PA 28,75 410

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS103 OLIVERI                   GIUSEPPE          24/06/1954 PA 28,5 413

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS104 VIRGA                     GIOVAN BATTISTA   12/08/1966 PA 28,4 415

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS105 MARINO                    CATERINA          22/02/1964 PA 28,2 418

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS106 LO CASCIO                 LOREDANA          04/12/1971 PA 28,2 419

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS107 MACALUSO                  GABRIELE          04/03/1956 PA 28,1 421

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS108 DI BLASI                  BENEDETTO         08/05/1970 PA 27,9 426

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS109 LENTINI                   FRANCESCO         13/08/1961 TP 27,7 429

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS110 MANGIARACINA              MELCHIORRE        09/11/1971 PA 27,55 432

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS111 RUFFINO                   CATERINA          20/03/1975 PA 27,5 433

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS112 CUSCHERA                  CARMELO           24/04/1967 AG 27,3 439

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS113 MAZZARA                   SALVATORE         18/12/1964 CL 27,1 441

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS114 MOSCA                     GIUSEPPE          09/08/1973 PA 26,85 444

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS115 CAMPISI                   MARIA DOMENICA    30/07/1963 PA 26,7 447



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS116 CATALDO                   FRANCESCO         06/05/1964 PA 26,45 452

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS117 SANTI                     MARIA ANTONIETTA  20/12/1960 RM 26,4 453

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS118 VITRANO                   MICHELA           08/03/1968 VA 26,35 457

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS119 TAGLIAVIA                 GIUSEPPE          30/01/1961 PA 26,2 459

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS120 GANDOLFO                  DOMENICO          03/12/1966 PA 25,9 466

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS121 RAIA                      IVAN              10/12/1975 PA 25,85 467

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS122 DILIBERTO                 DANIELA           16/08/1963 PA 25,7 470

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS123 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 PA 25,65 472

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS124 ALESSANDRO                TERESA MARIA      25/08/1963 PA 25,6 473

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS125 MARTURANA                 ANGELO            22/11/1955 AG 25,55 474

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS126 ABBATE                    MARCO             28/01/1968 PA 25,52 476

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS127 BUTTAFOCO                 GASPARE           16/10/1962 PA 25,5 479

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS128 MATTEINI                  VINCENZO          01/05/1962 PA 25,35 482

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS129 CALABRETTA                CARMELO           24/07/1979 EN 25,15 484

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS130 PILO                      FRANCESCO         28/02/1970 PA 24,95 490

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS131 CACIOPPO                  FABIOLA           22/01/1980 PA 24,5 493

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS132 CINQUEMANI                LEONARDO          16/06/1972 PA 24,35 495

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS133 CURIONE                   INNOCENZA         11/06/1960 PA 23,55 499

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS134 CANALE                    ANTONINA          01/07/1970 PA 23,5 500

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS135 FANTUCCHIO                ROSA              06/03/1974 PA 22,85 504

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS136 ALBANESE                  DANIELE           14/04/1974 PA 22,25 510

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS137 AMIRI                     FRANCESCA         21/03/1959 PA 22,17 511

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS138 RANDAZZO                  PATRIZIA          21/04/1959 PA 21,85 514

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS139 CALSI                     PIETRO            27/12/1960 PA 21,6 516

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS140 GENTILIA                  GIOVANNI          08/03/1966 PA 21,4 519

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS141 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 AG 21,3 521

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS142 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          02/01/1975 PA 20,75 528

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS143 RAO                       FILIPPO           12/08/1969 PA 20,2 533

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS144 BONANNO                   GIANLUIGI         05/07/1977 TP 20,1 534

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS145 POLIZZOTTO                CINZIA            18/06/1977 PA 19,7 537

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS146 FARRUGGIA                 LUCIA             11/02/1968 PA 19,7 538

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS147 MANISCALCO                GIUSEPPE          10/01/1972 PA 19,3 540

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS148 ROMEO                     ENZO              20/01/1966 PA 19,2 542

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS149 ALOISIO                   FILIPPO           04/11/1975 PA 19,1 544

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS150 GUGGINO                   GIUSEPPE          24/04/1973 PA 19,05 547

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS151 COGLITORE                 SEBASTIANA        14/06/1975 PA 19 548



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS152 CAPUTO                    GAETANO           22/07/1980 PA 19 549

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS153 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 PA 18,4 554

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS154 BATTAGLIA                 GIUSEPPE          01/05/1972 PA 18,1 561

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS155 TORTORICI                 CARMELA           22/10/1964 PA 16,45 575

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS156 PALMERI                   GAETANO           25/07/1979 PA 16,4 576

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS157 CARAVELLA                 ANTONIO           12/10/1958 PA 16,25 577

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS158 ABBATE                    ROSA              20/06/1982 PA 15,5 581

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS159 CONTE                     GRAZIA            19/09/1964 PA 13,55 591

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS160 SPATOLA                   FRANCESCA         26/06/1965 PA 12,1 597

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS161 ALLETTO                   TIZIANA           29/10/1972 AG 10,93 601

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS162 D'AGOSTINO                GIAN FRANCO       03/09/1968 AG 10,45 604

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS163 INGARGIOLA                DANIELA           25/08/1977 TP 10,3 605

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS164 GRECO                     BIAGIO            04/11/1964 PA 10,25 606

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS165 DI GIUSEPPE               LEONARDO          19/05/1973 PA 9,45 609

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS166 CUFFARO                   VINCENZO          25/02/1969 AG 7,7 613

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLAS167 LA GENNUSA                SILVIA            06/11/1979 PA 6,6 615


